Milverton Community Primary School

2016-17 Full Governing Body Meetings — Governors Attendance

Name

21/09/2016

23/11/2016

1/2/2017

22/3/2017

17/5/2017

12/7/2017

Andy Powell

A

A

A

A

A

A

Ewan Robertson

Richard Stead

Stephen Penny

Lydia Lapthorn

Jo Pike

Lindsey Tawse

Alex Wade

Sheila Hummel

Lindsay Waddington

Adrian Landon
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A= ATTENDED

O=DID NOT ATTEND

Absence sanctioned by Board of

Governors

X=DID NOT ATTEND

Absence not sanctioned by

Board of Governors




