



Milverton Community Primary School

2016-17 Full Governing Body Meetings – Governors Attendance

Name	21/09/2016	23/11/2016	1/2/2017	22/3/2017	17/5/2017	12/7/2017
Andy Powell	A	A	A	A	A	A
Ewan Robertson	A	A	A	A	A	A
Richard Stead	A	A	A	A	A	A
Stephen Penny	A	A	A	A	A	A
Lydia Laphorn	A	A	A	A	A	A
Jo Pike	O	O	A	O	O	O
Lindsey Tawse	A	A	A	A	O	A
Alex Wade	A	A	A	A	A	A
Sheila Hummel	A	A	O	A	A	O
Lindsay Waddington	A	A	A	A	A	A
Adrian Landon	O	A	A	A	A	A

A= ATTENDED

O= DID NOT ATTEND
Absence sanctioned by Board of
Governors

X= DID NOT ATTEND
Absence not sanctioned by
Board of Governors